BDCOM S2200I Series
100M/1000M Carrier-Level Access Switches
2
 Introduction
BDCOM S2200I Series switches are new-generation smart access ones developed by Shanghai Baud
Data Communication Co., Ltd for carrier’s IP MAN and enterprise networks. S2200I, based on
new-generation high-performance hardware and the BDROS platform, supports functions such as
powerful ACL, QinQ, 1:1 or N:1 VLAN switching, Ethernet OAM and carrier-level QoS. Various

supply, no fan, 1U, desktop or wall-mounted installation)
S2226I-DC Ethernet switch with 24 100M ports and 2 GE ports (1 console port,
7
24 100M TX ports, 2 GE TX/SFP combo ports, DC -48V power
supply, no fan, 1U, desktop or wall-mounted installation)
S2226FI
Ethernet switch with 24 100M ports and 2 GE ports (1 console port,
24 100M SFP slots, 2 GE TX/SFP combo ports, AC 220V power
supply, no fan, 1U, desktop or wall-mounted installation)
S2226FI-DC
Ethernet switch with 24 100M ports and 2 GE ports (1 console port,
24 100M SFP slots, 2 GE TX/SFP combo ports, DC -48V power
supply, no fan, 1U, desktop or wall-mounted installation)
Optical modules
100M optical modules
FSFP-SX-1310 100M SFP multi-mode (2Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
FSFP-LX-15 100M SFP single-mode (15Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
FSFP-LX-40 100M SFP single-mode (40Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
FSFP-ZX-80 100M SFP single-mode (80Km, 1550nm, LC, DDM)
FSFP-LX-SM1310-20-BIDI
FSFP-LX-SM1550-20-BIDI
100M SFP single-mode, single-fiber (20Km, TX1310/RX1550,
LC, DDM)
100M SFP single-mode, single-fiber (20Km, TX1550/RX1310,
LC, DDM)
FSFP-LX-SM1310-40-BIDI
FSFP-LX-SM1550-40-BIDI
100M SFP single-mode, single-fiber (40Km, TX1310/RX1550,
LC, DDM)
100M SFP single-mode, single-fiber (40Km, TX1550/RX1310,
LC, DDM)
FSFP-LX-SM1310-80-BIDI
FSFP-LX-SM1550-80-BIDI
100M SFP single-mode, single-fiber (80Km, TX1310/RX1550,
LC, DDM)
100M SFP single-mode, single-fiber (80Km, TX1550/RX1310,
LC, DDM)
GE optical modules
GSFP-TX-B GE SFP-to-RJ45 module
GSFP-SX-D GE SFP multi-mode (500m, 850nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-10-D GE SFP single-mode (10Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-20-D GE SFP single-mode (20Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-40-D GE SFP single-mode (40Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-ZX-80-D GE SFP single-mode (80Km, 1550nm, LC, DDM)
8
GSFP-LX-SM1310-10-BIDI
GSFP-LX-SM1550-10-BIDI
GE SFP single-mode, single-fiber (10Km, TX1310/RX1550, LC,